Price: $670,000 MLS Number: A11812825  Condo / Town Home

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 1704, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Beds: 2    Baths: 2    Living Area: 921
 Unit: 1704    HOA Fees: $897    Year Built: 2015

 Community: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivision: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

Experience modern luxury in this spacious and light-filled 2-bedroom, 2-bath corner unit in the heart of Brickell. Located in the highly desirable Millecento building, this modern residence features a large private terrace with stunning views of the bay, city